Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

GP Juniores B

Euroindy 0,800 Km

Treinos 17-06-2018 11:02.
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 55.801 +2.200 11:23:16.384 2 1:09.690 +12.190 11:15:12.162
(36) Heber Barros 3 1:07.864 +10.364 11:16:20.026
1 1:02.382 +11.307 11:13:26.101 (34) Rodrigo Brazdo 4 1:05.458 +7.958 11:17:25.484
2 56.293 +5.218 11:14:22.394 1 1:05.769 +11.723 11:13:34.903 5 1:10.697 +13.197 11:18:36.181
3 53.396 +2.321 11:15:15.790 2 57.913 +3.867 11:14:32.816 6 1:10.030 +12.530 11:19:46.211
4 53.932 +2.857 11:16:09.722 3 57.248 +3.202 11:15:30.064 7 1:00.334 +2.834 11:20:46.545
5 52.748 +1.673 11:17:02.470 4 57.854 +3.808 11:16:27.918 8 1:00.938 +3.438 11:21:47.483
6 52.963 +1.888 11:17:55.433 5 55.520 +1.474 11:17:23.438 9 1:01.531 +4.031 11:22:49.014
7 51.440 +0.365 11:18:46.873 6 57.511 +3.465 11:18:20.949 10 57.500 - 11:23:46.514
8 51.659 +0.584 11:19:38.532 7 54.046 - 11:19:14.995
9 52.661 +1.586 11:20:31.193 8 55.224 +1.178 11:20:10.219 (1) Ricardo Matos
10 52.671 +1.596 11:21:23.864 9 59.523 +5.477 11:21:09.742 1 1:23.162 +24.696 11:14:04.672
11 51.075 - 11:22:14.939 10 54.598 +0.552 11:22:04.340 2 1:03.626 +5.160 11:15:08.298
12 52.431 +1.356 11:23:07.370 1 54.683 +0.637 11:22:59.023 3 1:03.201 +4.735 11:16:11.499
4 2:20.304 +1:21.838 11:18:31.803
(24) JoZo Oliveira (32) Jodo Rolo 5 59.854 +1.388 11:19:31.657
1 1:06.622 +15.281 11:13:31.761 1 1:11.747 +17.157 11:13:39.249 6 1:08.547 +10.081 11:20:40.204
2 1:00.846 +9.505 11:14:32.607 2 1:02.605 +8.015 11:14:41.854 7 1:02.106 +3.640 11:21:42.310
3 58.759 +7.418 11:15:31.366 3 1:02.817 +8.227 11:15:44.671 8 1:00.291 +1.825 11:22:42.601
4 55.528 +4.187 11:16:26.894 4 1:17.072 +22.482 11:17:01.743 9 58.466 - 11:23:41.067
5 56.101 +4.760 11:17:22.995 5 57.287 +2.697 11:17:59.030
6 54.313 +2.972 11:18:17.308 6 57.048 +2.458 11:18:56.078 (20) Luis Pancadas
7 53.965 +2.624 11:19:11.273 7 54.825 +0.235 11:19:50.903 1 1:16.527 +17.934 11:14:18.775
8 53.469 +2.128 11:20:04.742 8 1:05.024 +10.434 11:20:55.927 2 3:10.429 +2:11.836 11:17:29.204
9 52.111 +0.770 11:20:56.853 9 55.236 +0.646 11:21:51.163 3 1:12.659 +14.066 11:18:41.863
10 54.255 +2.914 11:21:51.108 10 54.590 - 11:22:45.753 4 1:04.561 +5.968 11:19:46.424
11 51.718 +0.377 11:22:42.826 11 56.019 +1.429 11:23:41.772 5 58.593 - 11:20:45.017
12 51.341 - 11:23:34.167 6 1:08.090 +9.497 11:21:53.107
(22) Edgar Oliveira 7 1:19.074 +20.481 11:23:12.181
(31) Marco Brazio 1 1:15.877 +20.723 11:14:03.131
1 1:09.159 +17.793 11:14:18.391 2 1:09.498 +14.344 11:15:12.629 (28) Luis Carlos
2 54.770 +3.404 11:15:13.161 3 1:05.311 +10.157 11:16:17.940 1 1:38.482 +35.962 11:14:28.455
3 53.194 +1.828 11:16:06.355 4 1:03.998 +8.844 11:17:21.938 2 1:15.885 +13.365 11:15:44.340
4 54.144 +2.778 11:17:00.499 5 1:07.197 +12.043 11:18:29.135 3 1:11.806 +9.286 11:16:56.146
5 52.938 +1.572 11:17:53.437 6 1:00.854 +5.700 11:19:29.989 4 1:08.665 +6.145 11:18:04.811
6 52.205 +0.839 11:18:45.642 7 59.672 +4.518 11:20:29.661 5 1:05.036 +2.516 11:19:09.847
7 52.261 +0.895 11:19:37.903 8 59.428 +4.274 11:21:29.089 6 1:05.875 +3.355 11:20:15.722
8 52.780 +1.414 11:20:30.683 9 57.221 +2.067 11:22:26.310 7 1:06.258 +3.738 11:21:21.980
9 52.672 +1.306 11:21:23.355 10 55.154 - 11:23:21.464 8 1:02.566 +0.046 11:22:24.546
10 51.366 - 11:22:14.721 9 1:02.520 - 11:23:27.066
11 52.254 +0.888 11:23:06.975 (19) Filipe Bento
1 1:18.743 +21.412 11:14:19.747 (13) Bruno Gomes
(8) Sergio Matos 2 1:06.353 +9.022 11:15:26.100 1 1:27.165 +24.589 11:14:27.328
1 1:03.934 +11.457 11:13:32.023 3 1:00.392 +3.061 11:16:26.492 2 1:12.288 +9.712 11:15:39.616
2 55.271 +2.794 11:14:27.294 4 58.924 +1.593 11:17:25.416 3 1:10.085 +7.509 11:16:49.701
3 54.515 +2.038 11:15:21.809 5 58.090 +0.759 11:18:23.506 4 1:08.642 +6.066 11:17:58.343
4 54.968 +2.491 11:16:16.777 6 59.390 +2.059 11:19:22.896 5 1:04.939 +2.363 11:19:03.282
5 56.469 +3.992 11:17:13.246 7 1:05.400 +8.069 11:20:28.296 6 1:02.576 - 11:20:05.858
6 54.590 +2.113 11:18:07.836 8 59.322 +1.991 11:21:27.618 7 1:05.231 +2.655 11:21:11.089
7 1:01.386 +8.909 11:19:09.222 9 57.331 - 11:22:24.949 8 1:02.869 +0.293 11:22:13.958
8 55.269 +2.792 11:20:04.491 10 1:01.398 +4.067 11:23:26.347 9 1:04.135 +1.559 11:23:18.093
9 54.531 +2.054 11:20:59.022
10 54.670 +2.193 11:21:53.692 (14) Alexandre Morgado (4) Ricardo Ezequiel
11 52.477 - 11:22:46.169 1 1:14.132 +16.763 11:13:45.035 1 1:37.601 +34.716 11:14:11.545
12 53.633 +1.156 11:23:39.802 2 1:04.946 +7.577 11:14:49.981 2 1:17.055 +14.170 11:15:28.600
3 1:11.556 +14.187 11:16:01.537 3 1:12.050 +9.165 11:16:40.650
(18) Francisco Santos 4 1:10.798 +13.429 11:17:12.335 4 1:05.152 +2.267 11:17:45.802
1 1:18.268 +24.667 11:14:13.713 5 1:07.646 +10.277 11:18:19.981 5 1:07.868 +4.983 11:18:53.670
2 1:04.690 +11.089 11:15:18.403 6 57.369 - 11:19:17.350 6 1:08.774 +5.889 11:20:02.444
3 1:00.941 +7.340 11:16:19.344 7 1:01.993 +4.624 11:20:19.343 7 1:06.746 +3.861 11:21:09.190
4 59.361 +5.760 11:17:18.705 8 1:12.346 +14.977 11:21:31.689 8 1:04.120 +1.235 11:22:13.310
5 55.880 +2.279 11:18:14.585 9 57.429 +0.060 11:22:29.118 9 1:02.885 - 11:23:16.195
6 56.199 +2.598 11:19:10.784 10 1:02.784 +5.415 11:23:31.902
7 1:20.969 +27.368 11:20:31.753 (5) José Gomes
8 55.229 +1.628 11:21:26.982 (7) Ricardo Ribeiro 1 1:30.179 +23.078 11:14:37.764
9 53.601 - 11:22:20.583 1 1:27.782 +30.282 11:14:02.472 2 1:30.503 +23.402 11:16:08.267
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Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

GP Juniores B Euroindy 0,800 Km
Treinos 17-06-2018 11:02. .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
3 1:15.418 +8.317 11:17:23.685
4 1:12.115 +5.014 11:18:35.800
5 1:12.061 +4.960 11:19:47.861
6 1:08.123 +1.022 11:20:55.984
7 1:10.412 +3.311 11:22:06.396
8 1:07.101 - 11:23:13.497
(2) José Lerias
1 1:35.292 +27.364 11:14:43.624
2 1:19.985 +12.057 11:16:03.609
3 1:18.448 +10.520 11:17:22.057
4 1:13.002 +5.074 11:18:35.059
5 1:10.479 +2.551 11:19:45.538
6 1:09.332 +1.404 11:20:54.870
7 1:12.435 +4.507 11:22:07.305
8 1:07.928 - 11:23:15.233
(30) Rui Fragata
1 1:26.578 +18.606 11:14:12.931
2 1:18.141 +10.169 11:15:31.072
3 1:13.588 +5.616 11:16:44.660
4 1:13.368 +5.396 11:17:58.028
5 1:08.390 +0.418 11:19:06.418
6 1:08.707 +0.735 11:20:15.125
7 1:10.451 +2.479 11:21:25.576
8 1:09.446 +1.474 11:22:35.022
9 1:07.972 - 11:23:42.994
(26) Carlos Kass
1 1:29.044 +15.242 11:14:13.105
2 1:19.333 +5.531 11:15:32.438
3 1:16.686 +2.884 11:16:49.124
4 1:18.154 +4.352 11:18:07.278
5 1:18.170 +4.368 11:19:25.448
6 1:18.378 +4.576 11:20:43.826
7 1:13.802 - 11:21:57.628
8 1:14.348 +0.546 11:23:11.976

(9) Ricardo Silva
1 1:14.837 \ - 11:13:57.460

(10) Abilo Silva

1 1:49.325 +10.410 11:14:32.073

2 2:08.780 +29.865 11:16:40.853

3 1:38.915 - 11:18:19.768
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